
Date School Start Finish Public Lanes

Monday, 3 March 2025 Public Holiday Full Pool

Tuesday, 4 March 2025 St.George's Anglican Grammar School 9.00am 3.00pm No Public Lanes

Wednesday, 5 March 2025 Shenton College 8.30am 3.00pm 25m Pool

11.30am 3.00pm 25m pool  

9.15am 11.30pm 50m pool  

Friday, 7 March 2025 Subiaco Primary School 9.30am 3.00pm No Public Lanes

Monday, 10 March 2025 Presbyterian Ladies College 10.00am 2.00pm No Public Lanes

Tuesday, 11 March 2025 St Marks Anglican Community School 8.30am 2.00pm No Public Lanes

Wednesday, 12 March 2025 St Thomas Primary School 9.00am 2.30pm No Public Lanes

Thursday, 13 March 2025 Floreat Park Primary School 9.00am 2.00pm No Public Lanes

Friday, 14 March 2025 Wembley Downs PS 9.00am 2.30pm 25m Pool

Monday, 17 March 2025 Irene McCormack 10.00am 2.00pm No Public Lanes

Tuesday, 18 March 2025 Freshwater Bay Primary 9.30am 2.00pm No Public Lanes

Wednesday, 19 March 2025 Sacred Hearty Primary 10.30am 2.00pm No Public Lanes

Thursday, 20 March 2025 Mosman Park Primary School 9.00am 1.00pm No Public Lanes

Friday, 21 March 2025 Jolimont Primary School 11.00am 3.00pm No Public Lanes

Monday, 24 March 2025 Mt Claremont Primary School 11.00am 3.00pm 25m Pool

Tuesday, 25 March 2025 North Beach Primary School 9.30pm 2.30pm 25m Pool

Wednesday, 26 March 2025 Swanbourne Primary School 9.30am 2.15pm No Public Lanes

Thursday, 27 March 2025 Duncraig Primary 10.00am 2.00pm No Public Lanes

Thursday, 27 March 2025 Mercy College 8.30am 2.30pm No Public Lanes

Friday, 28 March 2025 Rosalie Primary School 9.30am 2.30pm No Public Lanes
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